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76 114 Chitil Fritz

1141374Mullner Markus

39 1262Durdak Ludek

18 464 Kiristoferitsch Kurt

78 138 Bruckner Werner

44 152 Reidlinger Markus

85 1368Danis Christian

37 1607Schiffer Michael

40 448 Suranek David

108166 Nausner Thomas

26 1595Franz Glnther

51 122 Berndonner Josef

25 1003Handl Johann

1211063Hruska Georg

45 156 Hejc Klaus
Kaltenbrunner

1131222Christoph

60 1379Kohlmann Harald

41 316 Bartal Lubomir

31 1593Vintr Ludek

12 125 Bruckner Bernhard

124106 Heher Franz

70 606 Steffen Manuel

90 123 Lachmayer Franz

128253 Haimer Karl

55 115 Gruber Erich

57 509 Le Bail Pascal

56 198 Hasenleithner Erwin

1221060Lang Werner
61 1380Brei Johannes
28 1445Schuh Herbert

116240 Totter Manfred

1121221Roth Herbert
93 158 Kaolar Leopold
48 1590Arthold Franz
84 16010fferl Thomas
34 380 Prochaska Werner
91 108 Schodl Walter
33 1592Hynstova Marie
38 147 Hana Kvetoslav
1311247Wittman Karl
82 694 Aimet Martin
100397 Nejedly Helmut
43 1014Kolar Josef

29 226 Wippel Helmut

Neusied|

Verein

LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl
SDH Rohatec

RC Hoval Birkfeld
LC Cafe Haferl
LAC Harlekin

LC Strasshof

Si.Si.Uh.Hradiste
ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LC Waldviertel

LC Cafe Haferl

LC Waldviertel
www.runforfun.at

BK Hodonin

ZS LP Vyskov
LC Strasshof
WAT 20

BG Laa

LAC Harlekin
LAC Harlekin
HSV Mistelbach
Falsche Hasen
Falsche Hasen

LC Strasshof

LC Waldviertel
LC-Volksbank-Aktiv-
Zistersdorf

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LAC Harlekin

ZS LP Vyskov

VHS Plus Veseli

SFV Wawolnix

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
ULT Deutsch-Wagram
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Zeit

20:37
20:43
20:44
21:26
21:31
21:47
21:55
22:18
22:30
22:36
22:43
22:45
22:55
22:57
23:11

23:13

23:26
23:38
23:44
23:45
23:49
23:51
23:55
23:56
24:03
24:10
24:14
24:15
24:21
24:23

24:29

25:04
25:05
25:10
25:11
25:15
25:18
451 25:19
60 1 25:26
35 10 25:29
30 3 25:30
35 11 25:32
35 12 25:33
35 13 25:44

351
301
201
40 1
352
20 2
40 2
353
20 3
40 3
40 4
451
45 2
354
355

20 4

40 5
50 1
Jul
356
50 2
Ju 2
40 6
45 3
50 3
357
45 4
35 8
45 5
45 6

20 5

45 7
40 7
359
30 2
45 8
459

Schnitt
03:26,2
03:27,2
03:27,3
03:34,3
03:35,1
03:37,8
03:39,2
03:43,1
03:45,0
03:45,9
03:47,2
03:47,4
03:49,2
03:49,5
03:51,8

03:52,2

03:54,4
03:56,3
03:57,3
03:57,4
03:58,1
03:58,5
03:59,2
03:59,3
04:00,4
04:01,6
04:02,3
04:02,5
04:03,5
04:03,9

04:04,8

04:10,7
04:10,9
04:11,7
04:11,9
04:12,5
04:13,0
04:13,2
04:14,3
04:14,8
04:15,1
04:15,3
04:15,5
04:17,3

Pkt
100,00
98,96
97,92
96,87
95,83
94,79
93,75
92,71
91,66
90,62
89,58
88,54
87,49
86,45
85,41

84,37

83,33
82,28
81,24
80,20
79,16
78,12
77,07
76,03
74,99
73,95
72,91
71,86
70,82
69,78

68,74

67,69
66,65
65,61
64,57
63,53
62,48
100,00
61,44
60,40
59,36
58,32
57,27
56,23



45
46

47

48
49
50
o1
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

1091071Winter Udo
98 1114Hubeny Wilhelm

115126 Haidl Sabine

36 1591Schiffer Andrea
123219 Stanzl Reinhard
19 1123Kiesel Albert

68 1253Lukas Gabi

89 1215Pekert Christian
27 1594Dobiasova Dana
16 102 Stdger Robert

9 112 Lukas Alfred
119640 Schreiber Friedrich
79 268 Herzog Eduard

69 111 Pfundner Herbert
1301231Bauer Ronald

88 1393Mitschek Reinhard
1 176 Mauer Karl
103376 Kuchinka Heinz
117248 Geringer Gerald
102206 Weber Elisabeth

59 1021Mammerler Verena

77 184 Wagner Eduard
47 889 Korber Herbert
49 209 Tschapka Regina
132298 Antos Helmut

5 1569Sax Erol

65 145 Pawlowitsch Peter

LC Cafe Haferl

GSV NO
LC-Volksbank-Aktiv-
Zistersdorf

OTB Neusiedl/Zaya

LC Cafe Haferl

LC Strasshof

LAC Harlekin

Komaru Runners Hohenau
Borsky Mikulas

Bdhlervereinigung

LAC Harlekin

LAC Harlekin

Komaru Runners Hohenau

Komaru Runners Hohenau
OTB Neusiedl/Zaya

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LC Cafe Haferl

ULC Weinland

LC Cafe Haferl

LC Cafe Haferl

Ges. Gemeinde Herrnb.
Komaru Runners Hohenau

LC Cafe Haferl

120110 Horesovsky ChristophPhilips

86 293 Streit Alexander
107173 Schwayer Gerti
118109 Geringer Reinhard
1261605Strasser Helmut
14 1118Kalem Susanne
12515551 ukas Walter
1291234Loibl Walter
106127 Gube Helmut Mag.
35 149 Zillner Manfred

4 1558Mitterholzer Manfred

1101606Heilinger Thomas
30 208 Rogner Christa

13 260 Schachinger Helmut

63 627 Karlic Heidi
92 1022Bahr Eva

LCC Wien
ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LC Cafe Haferl

LC Strasshof

Marc Aurel

OTB Neusiedl/Zaya
LAC Harlekin

1.LC Parndorf

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LC Strasshof

LCC Wien

Komaru Runners Hohenau

54 215 Schmieder Sieglinde Osterr. Frauenlauf Verein

99 1403Poyss Leopold
94 133 Bonifazi Gerhard
17 1133Kiesel Elisabeth
42 1402Kugler Roman
1271429Krenn Manuela
75 132 Dietrich Leopold

LC Cafe Haferl
LC Strasshof

LAC Harlekin

TSIttt sgssgtts = £

35 14 25:46
50 4 25:48

201 25:49

45 2 26:02
304 26:07
45 10 26:10
301 26:11
305 26:12
Jul 26:29
45 11 26:30
50 5 26:37
45 12 26:43
45 13 26:49
60 2 26:53
20 6 26:56
45 14 26:58
40 8 26:59
60 3 27:01
409 27:05
Ju 2 27:07
20 2 27:07
40 10 27:10
3515 27:11
401 27:11
40 11 27:14
50 6 27:17
507 27:21
207 27:22
Ju 3 27:23
351 27:31
40 12 27:40
20 8 27:48
40 2 2751
35 16 28:03
40 13 28:05
50 8 28:15
40 14 28:18
35 17 28:18
209 28:36
352 2841
45 15 28:41
453 28:51
40 3 29:11
60 1 29:20
40 15 29:25
50 9 29:49
45 4 29:55
20 10 29:56
30 2 30:09
45 16 30:16

04:17,7
04:18,0

04:18,2

04:20,4
04:21,2
04:21,7
04:21,8
04:22,0
04:24,9
04:24,9
04:26,1
04:27,1
04:28,1
04:28,9
04:29,4
04:29,7
04:29,9
04:30,2
04:30,9
04:31,2
04:31,2
04:31,6
04:31,8
04:31,8
04:32,3
04:32,8
04:33,5
04:33,7
04:33,8
04:35,1
04:36,6
04:38,0
04:38,6
04:40,4
04:40,9
04:42,5
04:42,9
04:43,0
04:46,0
04:46,7
04:46,8
04:48,4
04:51,8
04:53,4
04:54,2
04:58,2
04:59,1
04:59,2
05:01,4
05:02,7

55,19
54,15

97,17

94,34
53,11
52,06
91,51
51,02
88,69
49,98
48,94
47,89
46,85
45,81
44,77
4373
42,68
41,64
40,60
85,86
83,03
39,56
38,52
80,20
37,47
36,43
35,39
34,35
33,31
77,37
32,26
31,22
74,54
30,18
29,14
28,09
27,05
26,01
24,97
71,71
23,93
68,89
66,06
63,23
22,88
21,84
60,40
20,80
57,57
19,76



95 111302 Babinetz Andre

96 81
97 62
98 6
99 80
100 58
10120

102 87

10374
10473
10524
106 52

10797

108 3
109 66
1108
11132
11211
11310
11495
11553
116 64
11796
11883

300 Langer Friedrich
1120Pless Alfred
1468Sax Nicole
104 Seiler Georg
424 Emmett Roger
1600Rath Dieter
Nimmerrichter
194 Leopold
1432Macho Sonja
1412Macho Karl
1598Grill Ewald
1574Stadler Gerhard
Van Linthoudt
318 Roswitha
1241Riegler Hans-Peter
1400Mold Giinther
1588lpsmiller Christian
1425Keszleri Alexandra
1267Wagner Jutta
119 Wagner Wilhelm
1404Gindl Andreas
1571Resetarits Gabriela
169 Wallner Christa
1603Gindl Alex
1602Kasparek Thomas

119 1011604Fuhrmann Andreas

12046
12167
12222

714 Korber Maria
1408Mold Silvia
1597Grill Elfriede

123104247 Schneider Renate

12450
1252

126 71
12772
12821

12923

13015
1317

1589Horak Daniela
1238Keller Claudia
1413Exel Christine
1414Friedrich Regina
1599Rath Sonja
1596SchW(_einberger
Hermine
305 Mauer Romina
1567Fasel Melanie

132 1051444Schneider Karin

ULT Deutsch-Wagram

LCC Wien
Safe Way
Falsche Hasen

Fernwérme Bockfliess
ULT Deutsch-Wagram

LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl

OFL

LCC Wien
Wagramer Fight Club

Ges. Gemeinde Herrnb.

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
Komaru Runners Hohenau

OTB Neusiedl/Zaya
OTB Neusiedl/Zaya

ST £ 222225222522 £ 22K £ 222K

30 6
60 4

30:16
30:34
60 5 30:40
Ju 3 31:08
40 16 31:18
40 17 31:21
35 18 31:25

50 10 31:29

353 3131
3519 31:31
40 18 31:42
35 20 31:50

501 31:55

50 11 32:07
45 17 32:09
35 21 32:11
354 32:20
30 3 32:32
35 22 32:32
30 7 32:44
355 3251
30 4 32:56
20 11 32:57
30 8 33:03
20 12 33:58
40 4 34:06
40 5 34:39
40 6 35:20
407 37:20
356 37:20
30 5 38:48
40 8 39:01
409 39:15
357 40:29

40 10 40:30

Ju 4 46:23
Jub5 46:24
Ju 6 51:05

05:02,8
05:05,7
05:06,6
05:11,4
05:13,0
05:13,4
05:14,1

05:14,8

05:15,1
05:15,2
05:17,0
05:18,3

05:19,2

05:21,1
05:21,5
05:21,8
05:23,4
05:25,3
05:25,4
05:27,4
05:28,6
05:29,3
05:29,5
05:30,6
05:39,7
05:41,0
05:46,4
05:53,3
06:13,3
06:13,3
06:28,1
06:30,1
06:32,6
06:44,9

06:44,9

07:43,9
07:44,0
08:30,8

18,72
17,67
16,63
54,74
15,59
14,55
13,51

12,46

51,91
11,42
10,38
9,34

49,09

8,29
7,25
6,21
46,26
43,43
5,17
4,13
40,60
37,77
3,08
2,04
1,00
34,94
32,11
29,29
26,46
23,63
20,80
17,97
15,14
12,31

9,49

6,66
3,83
1,00






Schiler

Rg Stn
329
322
334
330
328
210
327
307
209
319
318

336

315
323
317
335
305
326

321

313
306
314
311
320
337
312
302
325
303
300
309
310
301
333
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JgFam
Sturm Christoph

Jedlicka Roman
Hallas Andreas

Rauscher Markus

Helm Andreas
Sax Bettina
Helm Ginther

Bertleff Dominik

Sax Marcel
Almer Tanja

Tancerova Anna

Zlomek
Christopher
Lukas Markus
Sperl Marc

Horakova Alena

Gaida Daniel
Traindl Thomas

Dubravec Philipp

Schachinger
Nadine
Weber Tobias
Blank Mario
Hrouda Nina
Kugler Klara
Kalem Denise

Rogner Vanessa

Hrouda Kerstin

Hofbauer Thorsten

Koch Carina
Gindl Tanja
Mauer Romina
Rieger Sabine

Neusiedl|

Verein

LC Strasshof
ZS Lpvyskov
HS Hohenau

LC Strasshof
LCC Wien
LC Strasshof
LCC Wien
LCC Wien
LCC Wien

LCC Wien

LCC Wien
ATSV OMV Auersthal

HS Hohenau
T.V. Neusiedl
ATSV OMV Auersthal

LC Strasshof
OMYV Awuersthal

OMV Auersthal

OTB Neusied|

LC Strasshof

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
ATSV OMV Auersthal

T.V. Neusiedl
OTB Neusied|
T.V. Neusiedl

Kugler Katharina OTB- Neusiedl/Zaya

Kocher Jan
Schweinberger

S<sss2s=ssss=s=2 £ £ £ 2555552529
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Zeit

02:53
02:55
03:13
03:26
03:26
03:27
03:29
03:30
03:31
03:31
03:32

03:36

03:42
03:42
03:45
03:55
03:57
04:01

04:05

04:06
04:07
04:14
04:16
04:17
04:17
04:18
04:19
04:34
04:35
04:40
04:40
04:40
04:56
05:11

Pkt
#DIV/01100,00
#DIV/0194,50
#DIV/0189,00
#DIV/0183,50
#DIV/0178,00
#DIV/01100,00
#DIV/0172,50
#DIV/0167,00
#DIV/0161,50
#DIV/0194,50
#DIV/0189,00

#DIV/0156,00

#DIV/0150,50
#DIV/0145,00
#DIV/0183,50
#DIV/0139,50
#DIV/0!34,00
#DIV/0128,50

#DIV/0178,00

#DIV/0!123,00
#DIV/0117,50
#DIV/0!72,50
#DIV/0167,00
#DIV/0!61,50
#DIV/0156,00
#DIV/0!50,50
#DIV/0112,00
#DIV/0145,00
#DIV/0139,50
#DIV/0134,00
#DIV/0128,50
#DIV/0123,00
#DIV/0!16,50

#DIV/0117,50



35
36
37

38

304
332
316

331

Lisa

Traindl Tamara  T.V. Neusiedl
Rath Stephanie

Rock Tatjana OTB Neusied|
Schweinberger

Bernd

#DIV/0112,00
#DIV/016,50
#DIV/011,00

#DIV/0!11,00



Knirpse

Neusiedl
Rg Stn CN Fam Verein
1 214 1002Weber Bettina OMV Auersthal
2 224 5020Tancerova Tereza
3 216 5013Seehofer Christine TC Prottes
4 215 5011Krizek Sebastian ATSV OMV
Auersthal
5 228 5022Denk Colleen
6 221 984 Lukas Angelika
7 205 5003Gindl Julia T.V. Neusiedl
8 226 1036Wagner Nicola LC Cafe Haferl
. ATSV OMV
9 213 5010Krizek Katy Auersthal
10 208 5007Mitterholzer
Alexander
11 220 5017Schweinberger Ines
12 206 5006Herold Andreas
13 227 5023Denk Laurell
14 203 5005Novak Dorin
15 212 5012Schweinberger
Lukas
16 230 5025Ungar Johannes
17 211 1031Mauer Marco
18 222 5019Réck Raphael 01 B
Neusiedl/Zaya
. o oTB
19 207 5008Rieder Birgit Neusiedl/Zaya
20 219 5016Preyer Marco T.V. Neusiedl
21 204 5004Novak Sophie
... 0TB
22 223 5018Neumayer Viktoria Neusiedl/Zaya
23 200 5000Steininger Ramon &,
Neusiedl/Zaya
24 201 5002Keller Dominik
25 308 5009Sax Philipp LCC Wien
26 225 5021Wagner Luca-AnnalLC Cafe Haferl
27 299 5024Schvv_einberger
Sophie

28

202 5001Keller Sabrina

£ £ 2T £ 2L L2522 £ 552X 2229
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Zeit

1:34,6
1:34,9
1:39,8

1:44,4

1:45,4
1:47,0
1:48,0
1:49,0

1:54,1

1:55,5

1:57,1
2:03,3
2:04,6
2:06,5

2:08,3

2:08,9
2:09,9

2:11,0

2:12.1

2:14.8
2:17,5

2:29,8

2:41,9

2:46,8
2:58,5
3:43,4

4:02,1
4:04,1

Schnitt Pkt

3:56,5
3:57,2
4:09,5

4:21,0

4:23,5
4:27,5
4:30,0
4:32,5

4:45,2

4:48,8

4:52,7
5:08,3
5:11,5
5:16,2

5:20,7

5:22,2
5:24,7

5:27,5

5:30,2

5:37,0
5:43,8

6:14,5

6:44.8

6:57,0
7:26,2
9:18,5

100,00
93,81
87,63

100,00

81,44
75,25
69,06
62,88

56,69

90,10

50,50
80,20
44,31
38,13

70,30

60,40
50,50

40,60

31,94

30,70
25,75

19,56

20,80

10,90
1,00
13,38

10:05,27,19
10:10,21,00



Mannschaft

Neusiedl

Fam Verein Ges KiI Zeit Pkt
Chitil Fritz LC Cafe Haferl M 35 20:37
Mullner Markus LC Cafe Haferl M 30 20:43
Bruckner Werner LC Cafe Haferl M 35 21:31
Berndonner Josef LC Cafe Haferl M 45 22:45
Mammerler Verena LC Cafe Haferl W 20 27:07

1 LC Cafe Haferl 1:52:44 7
Reidlinger Markus LAC Harlekin M 20 21:47
Lachmayer Franz LAC Harlekin M 40  23:55
Haimer Karl LAC Harlekin M 45 23:56
Schodl Walter LAC Harlekin M 45 25:18
Lukas Gabi LAC Harlekin W 30 26:11

2 LAC Harlekin 2:01:07 6
Danis Christian LC Strasshof M 40 21:55
Bruckner Bernhard LC Strasshof M 35 23:45
Brei Johannes LC Strasshof M 45 24:21
Kiesel Albert LC Strasshof M 45 26:10
Kalem Susanne LC Strasshof W 40 2751

3 LC Strasshof 2:04:02 5
Nausner Thomas ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 40 22:36
Prochaska Werner ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 45  25:15
Kolar Josef ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 35  25:33
Wippel Helmut ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 35 2544
Schwayer Gerti ULT Deutsch-Wagram W 35 27:31

4 ULT Deutsch-Wagram 2:06:39 4
Pekert Christian Komaru Runners Hohenau M 30 26:12
Pfundner Herbert Komaru Runners Hohenau M 60 26:53
Mitschek Reinhard Komaru Runners Hohenau M 45 26:58
Tschapka Regina Komaru Runners Hohenau W 40  27:11
Bahr Eva Komaru Runners Hohenau W 40 29:11

5 Komaru Runners Hohenau 2:16:26 3
Winter Udo LC Cafe Haferl M 35 25:46
Stanzl Reinhard LC Cafe Haferl M 30 26:07
Geringer Gerald LC Cafe Haferl M 40  27:.05
Wagner Eduard LC Cafe Haferl M 40 27:10
Wagner Jutta LC Cafe Haferl W 30 32:32

6 LC Cafe Haferl 2:18:40 2
Kuchinka Heinz ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 60 27:.01
Rogner Christa ULT Deutsch-Wagram W 35 2841
Babinetz Andre ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 30 30:16
Van Linthoudt ULT Deutsch-Wagram W 50 31:55



Roswitha
Schneider Renate
7 ULT Deutsch-Wagram

Schiffer Andrea
Mauer Karl
Loibl Walter
Mauer Romina
Fasel Melanie
8  OTB Neusiedl/Zaya

ULT Deutsch-Wagram

OTB Neusiedl/Zaya
OTB Neusiedl/Zaya
OTB Neusiedl/Zaya
OTB Neusiedl/Zaya
OTB Neusiedl/Zaya

sz

40

45
40
40
Ju
Ju

37:20
2:35:13 1

26:02
26:59
28:05
46:23
46:24
2:53:55 1















